Silver Fox Endurance® External Pipe ID Tape is made for
critical applications in demanding environments. Longer life
means less maintenance costs.
Product Datasheet 1/5
Endurance® Pipe Identification
Tape - External Grade
For more information and to discuss your needs please contact our sales team on: +44 (0)1707 373 727 or email
sales@silverfox.co.uk  |  www.silverfox.co.uk  |  support@silverfox.co.uk

by 1000 hours @ 100°C
Product Datasheet 2/5
Endurance® Pipe Identification
Tape - External Grade
TESTING
For more information and to discuss your needs please contact our sales team on: +44 (0)1707 373 727 or email
sales@silverfox.co.uk  |  www.silverfox.co.uk  |  support@silverfox.co.uk
Copyright © Silver Fox  |  2019 Version 1
TECHNICAL DATA
Material: Self-adhesive
Polyester                             Polyester
Thickness: 50 micron
RoHS: Yes
Reach: Yes
Product Code Width (mm) Length (mm) Pack Qty Colours
ET/HD/50/25 50 25 1 Roll
All colours taken from the BS1710 (BS4800)
and ISO14726 standards.
ET/HD/50/50 50 50 1 Roll
ET/HD/100/25 100 25 1 Roll
ET/HD/100/50 100 50 1 Roll
ET/HD/150/25 150 25 1 Roll
ET/HD/150/50 150 50 1 Roll
Storage Instructions Store between 50ºF (10ºC) and 77ºF (25ºC)
Conditions Keep in dark conditions
Humidity Resistance 35% to 65% RH
Disclaimer: The information contained in this datasheet is based on data we believe to be reliable and is given for